

L.A. 25 of 2022
O.C. 25 of 2018

Sri Subhasis Ghosh ,Judge,Bench-XI(WB-00579)

Order No. 70 /dated 17.04 .2023

P.O. has been transferred.

Record is fixed for P. hearing .

Applicant as well as O.P. file their respective haziras.

Ld. Judge-in-charge is busy in his own files.

For ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To 17.07.23 for P. hearing .

Sd/-

Judge-in-Charge

Bench-III