

O.C. 25 of 2018
L.A. 25 of 2022
Present: S. Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)

Order No.80/ dated 09.04.2025

Today is fixed for acceptance of show cause.

Both sides file hazira.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 20.06.2025 for acceptance of show cause.

Judge
(Bench III)